
 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 

11000 93rd Ave N • Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Phone: 763.391.5959 • Fax: 763.391.5960 www.meyerci.com 

 

 

 Project Name:   Minneapolis Event 2998 – Green Central SRTS Project  
 

 Project#:     S.P. 141-591-015, MN Proj. No. TA2724 (176) 
 

 Bid Date/Time:  April 24th, 2024 @ 2:00pm 
 

 Bid Docs:   https://meyerci.sharefile.com/public/share/web-s17cef92c1c684ddf857171c19c68bb94 
    

 
 

Work Scopes Needed: 
 

Surveying Clearing & Grubbing Traffic Control Saw Cutting 
Asphalt Paving Concrete Flatwork Landscape/Erosion Control Pavement Marking/Striping 
Electrical Aggregates PVC/DIP RCP/Precast 
Castings    

 
 

Submit Quotes To:   estimating@meyerci.com 
 
  Project Description:             19 % DBE Goal                                                                               
 

The City of Minneapolis is issuing the Call for Bids for suppliers to provide all material, labor, 
equipment and incidentals necessary for Green Central SRTS for PW-Trans Maintenance & Repair, 
all in accordance with the provided specifications, event line items and all documents here within 
This Project has a Disadvantaged Business Enterprises (DBE) goal of 19%.  A directory of all 
certified DBEs in the state of Minnesota is available at the following link: 
http://mnucp.metc.state.mn.us/Default.aspx.  The Minnesota Unified Certification Program 
(MnUCP) maintains this directory. It is the definitive source of information regarding the DBE 
certification status of firms in Minnesota.  
 

 Anticipated Start Date:    7/15/2024 
 Anticipated Substantial Completion Date:   12/31/2024 

 
 
 
 
Class of Work:  
 

Concrete walkway, Pavers/Permeable Pavers, Pedestrian Improvements, Paving (Trail Paving), 
Construction, walkway/Passage/Corridor 
 
 
 
 

 
If you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or would like assistance 

obtaining necessary equipment, supplies, materials, or any other related assistance, please 
contact Project Manager/Estimator, Josh Lindquist at (763) 391-5972 or email  

estimating@meyerci.com 
  

Meyer Contracting is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. Minorities, women, 
disabled, and veterans are encouraged to apply for available openings. 



 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 

11000 93rd Ave N • Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Phone: 763.391.5959 • Fax: 763.391.5960 www.meyerci.com 

 

  
Project Location(s): 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

If you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or would like assistance 
obtaining necessary equipment, supplies, materials, or any other related assistance, please 

contact Project Manager/Estimator, Josh Lindquist at (763) 391-5972 or email  
estimating@meyerci.com 

 
Meyer Contracting is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. Minorities, women, 

disabled, and veterans are encouraged to apply for available openings. 



 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 

11000 93rd Ave N • Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Phone: 763.391.5959 • Fax: 763.391.5960 www.meyerci.com 

 

UNIT PRICING 
Event 2998 – Green Central SRTS Project 

 
If you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or would like assistance obtaining 

necessary equipment, supplies, materials, or any other related assistance, please contact Project 
Manager/Estimator, Josh Lindquist at (763) 391-5972 or email  estimating@meyerci.com 

 
Meyer Contracting is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. Minorities, women, disabled, and 

veterans are encouraged to apply for available openings. 



 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 

11000 93rd Ave N • Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Phone: 763.391.5959 • Fax: 763.391.5960 www.meyerci.com 

 

UNIT PRICING 
Event 2998 – Green Central SRTS Project 

 
 

If you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or would like assistance obtaining 
necessary equipment, supplies, materials, or any other related assistance, please contact Project 

Manager/Estimator, Josh Lindquist at (763) 391-5972 or email  estimating@meyerci.com 
 

Meyer Contracting is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. Minorities, women, disabled, and 
veterans are encouraged to apply for available openings. 



 
REQUEST FOR QUOTES 

11000 93rd Ave N • Maple Grove, MN 55369 
Phone: 763.391.5959 • Fax: 763.391.5960 www.meyerci.com 

 

 
UNIT PRICING 

Event 2998 – Green Central SRTS Project 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
If you need assistance in obtaining bonding, lines of credit, insurance or would like assistance obtaining 

necessary equipment, supplies, materials, or any other related assistance, please contact Project 
Manager/Estimator, Josh Lindquist at (763) 391-5972 or email  estimating@meyerci.com 

 
Meyer Contracting is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. Minorities, women, 

disabled, and veterans are encouraged to apply for available openings. 


